TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FABX2                                                      TDS03
F
A
B
X
2
 X

 OSHA 1910 & 1926 (ANSI)
T
D
S
0
3
       IS
S
U
E
 0
9
CHECKUSOUT
www.checkmateuk .com
Part No. Length Description Weight
 FABX2-18C 18 metres (59ft) FAB galvanised wire (EN) 6.4kg (14.1lbs)
 FABX2A-18C 18 metres (59ft) FAB galvanised wire (ANSI) 6.4kg (14.1lbs)
 FABX2-15CS 15 metres (49ft) FAB block stainless wire (EN) 6.5kg (14.3lbs)
 FABX2A-15CS 15 metres (49ft) FAB stainless wire (ANSI) 6.5kg (14.3lbs)
 FABX2-18F 18 metres (59ft) FAB rope made with Dyneema® (EN) 5.3kg (11.6lbs)
 FABX2A-18F 18 metres (59ft) FAB rope made with Dyneema® (ANSI) 5.3kg (11.6lbs)
 FABX2-20F 20 metres (66ft) FAB rope made with Dyneema® (EN only) 5.3kg (11.6lbs)
 FABX2-12W 12 metres (39ft) FAB webbing made with Dyneema® (EN) 5.3kg (11.6lbs)
 FABX2A-12W 12 metres (39ft) FAB webbing made with Dyneema® (ANSI) 5.3kg (11.6lbs)
3
0
0
m